POTRERO HILLS

LANDFILL

A Waste €

3675 Potrero Hills Lane
Suisun, CA. 94585
(707) 432-4628

Hours of operation:
Tuesday-Saturday 9am-1pm

Sunday & Monday Closed
Closed on all holidays.

Payment methods:
Visa, Mastercard, Discover

No cash or checks accepted.

For information on materials not
listed or if you have more than 50
cubic yards of material to dispose of
please call (707) 432-4628 ext. 7 for
pre-approval

Trash or C&D

ALL LOADS MUST BE COVERED. NO
EXCEPTIONS. FEES WILL BE APPLIED

$51 Any size Car, Van or SUV

$89 Any size Pickup ($119without tarp)

O O

$140 Non-Hydraulic Trailer or
Attachment or Flatbed Truck
($170 without tarp)

000 ¢

i

$165 Enclosed Vehicle up to 20 feet long

*Bulky items additional
fee. See most common
bulky items.

Materials per ton

Class 2 Safety Vest must be worn when
bringing any items listed in this column.

ALL LOADS MUST BE COVERED. NO
EXCEPTIONS. FEES (360) WILL BE
APPLIED.

**One ton minimum for listed items**

$115/Trash or C&D

$152/Treated wood
(Commercial jobs must be pre-approved)

$140/$75 minimum Material Process
(PER SB 1383 EFFECTIVE JAN 1, 2022)

$108/$54 minimum Organics
(PER SB 1383 EFFECTIVE JAN 1, 2022)

$133/Tree Stumps, Large wood rounds
over 1’ diameter

$77/Metal
$58/Clean Soil
(no debris or other materials mixed

whatsoever)

$20/Asphalt/Concrete Small
(clean, no rebar 2’x2'x6” or smaller)

$47/Asphalt/Concrete Oversized/Stucco
$51/Brick
$115/Woodchips

*Bulky items additional fee. See
most common bulky items.

Most common bulky items

$40 each piece/Mattress, box spring,

stuffed chair, loveseat, sofa (sectional
sofa $40 each section), washer, dryer,
water heater, dishwasher

$76 each piece/Refrigerator, Air
Conditioner, Water Cooler

$20-$64 each piece/Electronic Iltems

$14-$40 each piece/Car, Truck Tire
(Max 9 pieces per day, per customer)

$259.00 minutes Forklift Assistance

Rates are subject to change without
prior notice.



